
USDF Introductory Test A - AA (Ring 20m x 40m)

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

MulanLaura Miller 78.438% 1125.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019612

FHF ReneeJoyce Bodkin-Miller 67.500% 2108.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019639

Dandy Montana LadCarolyn Stovall 65.000% 3104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019568

AtlasJulie Evans 62.188% 499.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019614

ZodiacAshley Coffey 55.938% 589.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019626

Handsome DukeJenna Stewart 54.375% 687.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019649

USDF Introductory Test A - JR/YR (Ring 20m x 40m)

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

FireflyJosie Heffron 65.000% 1104.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019645

MacMorgan Carlisle 63.750% 2102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019627

Dancing SandsVictoria Gill 59.063% 394.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019618

OliverSydney Slyman 58.438% 493.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019646

HammyLauren Ellis 57.500% 592.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019644

ZJenna Buhs 55.000% 688.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019643

MickeyReese Bialobreski 0.000%0.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019647

USDF Introductory Test A - Open (Ring 20m x 40m)

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

Sir BruceSarah Wortkoetter 66.250% 1106.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019593

USDF Introductory Test B- AA

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

FHF ReneeJoyce Bodkin-Miller 73.750% 1118.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019639

Dandy Montana LadCarolyn Stovall 69.688% 2111.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019568

AtlasJulie Evans 66.563% 3106.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019614

Handsome DukeJenna Stewart 55.000% 488.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019649

USDF Introductory Test B - JR/YR

 (C) John "r", 

Dancing SandsVictoria Gill 61.875% 199.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019618

OliverSydney Slyman 60.625% 297.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019646

ZJenna Buhs 59.063% 394.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019643

HammyLauren Ellis 58.438% 493.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019644

FireflyJosie Heffron 57.875% 592.6JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019645

MacMorgan Carlisle 57.188% 691.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019627

GhostJordan Steinkamp 55.625%89.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019578

MickeyReese Bialobreski 54.063%86.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019647

Bedford BayTaylor Jackson 51.250%82.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019576

USDF Introductory Test C - AA

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

Wroyal ImageTeresa Hill 71.500% 1143.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019638
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MosesHolly Baginski 65.500% 2131.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019581

WandoSandra Chevalier 57.750% 3115.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019586

Heebie JeebieLeah Borders 55.000% 4110.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019552

ZodiacAshley Coffey 52.750% 5105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019626

USDF Introductory Test C - JR/YR

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

Gather It All InMaryn Bohland 68.000% 1136.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019587

Daisy Duke JeansGrace Christianson 66.250% 2132.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019563

Alada ReverieAlexandra Aimonetti 61.000% 3122.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019590

ZJenna Buhs 58.750% 4117.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019643

Dancing SandsVictoria Gill 58.500% 5117.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019618

GhostJordan Steinkamp 58.000% 6116.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019578

Bedford BayTaylor Jackson 46.250%92.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019576

USDF Introductory Test C - Open

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

Ima Little StuckGrace Thomas 71.250% 1142.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019574

DunkirkKenneth Levy 69.500% 2139.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019613

Introductory Test of Choice

 (C) John "r", 

WandoSandra Chevalier 64.750% 2129.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019586

The Infamous El GuapoGrace Thomas 66.750% 1133.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019567

Training Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

Balou Suede ShoesHeather Hall-Koenig 72.308% 1188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019559

StormyMeg Butcher 63.846% 2166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019603

Second FiddleCelia Jackson 63.269% 3164.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019610

BravadoShelby Judd 59.231% 4154.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019631

AnnieSijia Lu 57.308% 5149.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019632

Cloverdale NineBrittany Dick 49.038% 6127.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019623

Training Level Test 1 - JR/YR

 (C) John "r", 

Spot the DifferenceElizabeth Hess 64.423% 1167.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019562

Training Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

The Infamous El GuapoGrace Thomas 64.615% 1168.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019567

Red Rose SpudKelly Peine 58.654% 2152.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019591

Kept SecretMichelle Lazorchak 55.385% 3144.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019602

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

Prince CaspianKaitlyn Feiock 79.138% 1229.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019585
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Rich 'N FamousKim Kowalski 75.517% 2219.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019566

Famous No LessJennifer Wright 73.276% 3212.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019556

Second FiddleCelia Jackson 67.759% 4196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019610

StormyMeg Butcher 65.345% 5189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019603

HectorSandra Morrison 63.966% 6185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019629

How's the WeatherAmy Branstine 63.621%184.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019551

AnnieSijia Lu 56.034%162.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019632

Training Level Test 3 - AA - Group 1

 (C) John "r", 

MosesHolly Baginski 66.552% 1193.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019581

Prince CaspianKaitlyn Feiock 64.310% 2186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019585

JovianaCoralie Palmer 64.138% 3186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019633

Sportsfield Earl GreyKathleen Hammond 63.103% 4183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019634

Serious Ice TeGail Bochenek 61.034% 5177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019622

BravadoShelby Judd 60.000% 6174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019631

Gunness FireSarah Proctor 43.966%127.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019641

Training Level Test 3 - JR/YR

 (C) John "r", 

Gwaihir HDFBrenley Miller 67.931% 1197.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019619

Spot the DifferenceElizabeth Hess 64.483% 2187.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019562

Gather It All InMaryn Bohland 64.483% 2187.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019587

Conquest NeighpalmRhian Cline 64.310% 4186.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019579

Zee CloudElizabeth Angelina Webb 62.759% 5182.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019600

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 61.034% 6177.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019577

Forest's FavoriteLindsey Soruco 59.828%173.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019553

Alada ReverieAlexandra Aimonetti 56.552%164.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019590

Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

FreyaGrace Thomas 61.552% 1178.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019573

Red Rose SpudKelly Peine 60.517% 2175.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019591

Training Level Test 3 - AA - Group 2

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

Balou Suede ShoesHeather Hall-Koenig 75.862% 1220.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019559

Bugatti BoyAlicia Kuebler 75.345% 2218.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019555

Dancing in the RaynLaura Downey 74.138% 3215.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019617

RomkeAmy Allen 65.862% 4191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019558

Jamaica Zarma TFKelly Wood 62.759% 5182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019554

Famous No LessJennifer Wright 62.069% 6180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019556

How's the WeatherAmy Branstine 61.897%179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019551
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Training Level Test of Choice

 (C) John "r", 

Famous No LessJennifer Wright 66.207% 1192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019556

Jamaica Zarma TFKelly Wood 64.828% 2188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019554

RomkeAmy Allen 60.862% 3176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019558

First Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

BravoPeg Dixon 71.034% 1206.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019598

LanceFlorence Mathieu 66.379% 2192.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019599

Bugatti BoyAlicia Kuebler 63.103% 3183.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019555

Serious Ice TeGail Bochenek 62.241% 4180.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019622

First Level Test 1 - JR/YR

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 61.552% 1178.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019577

Zee CloudElizabeth Angelina Webb 61.034% 2177.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019600

Northern IrishJaclyn Cohen 56.724% 3164.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019637

WW Pop StarAlexandra Kube 55.345% 4160.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019561

First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

OttonowhereMary Clevenger 64.483% 1187.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019583

FreyaGrace Thomas 57.069% 2165.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019573

ScoutJasmine Green 56.897% 3165.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019635

First Level Test 2

 (C) John "r", 

LanceFlorence Mathieu 59.714% 1209.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019599

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 58.571% 2205.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019564

Forest's FavoriteLindsey Soruco 47.429% 1166.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019553

OttonowhereMary Clevenger 63.000% 1220.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019583

Cancade 56/06Kate Gress 59.143% 2207.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019625

First Level Test 3

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

Dancing in the RaynLaura Downey 65.694% 1236.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019617

Halos ThunderLesley Lautenschlager 65.556% 2236.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019601

JadeSusanne Aimonetti 61.389% 3221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019589

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 57.222% 4206.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019564

LilithBrianna Johnson 73.472% 1264.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019609

AccentiaAbby Westman 70.694% 2254.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019604

First Level Test of Choice

 (C) John "r", 

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 63.056% 2227.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019564
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JovianaCoralie Palmer 62.414% 3181.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019633

FinnAlexandra Kube 65.862% 1191.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019560

Second Level Test of Choice

 (C) John "r", 

LuccaStacey Hardamon 62.143% 2261.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019597

LilithBrianna Johnson 61.905% 3260.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019609

Karson TFLaura Himes 69.189% 1256.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019620

Cancade 56/06Kate Gress 59.865% 4221.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019625

Second Level Test of Choice

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

LuccaStacey Hardamon 57.976% 3243.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019597

LilithBrianna Johnson 68.690% 2288.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019609

Karson TFLaura Himes 72.143% 1303.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019620

Third Level & Above Test of Choice

 (C) John "r", 

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 64.500% 3258.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019584

JND's IlluminatorBrynne Varvel 66.618% 2226.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021606

FHF RelicLaura Himes 69.615% 1271.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019621

Farley's ParadoxMichelle Goldner 61.375% 4245.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019580

Third Level & Above Test of Choice

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 68.816% 2261.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019584

Big Indian CreekAbby Westman 64.000% 3256.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019605

FHF RelicLaura Himes 74.342% 1282.5OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019621

Farley's ParadoxMichelle Goldner 63.500% 4254.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019580

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) John "r", 

Daisy Duke JeansGrace Christianson 70.000% 17.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation563

Spot the DifferenceElizabeth Hess 66.000% 26.6JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation562

Gather It All InMaryn Bohland 65.000% 36.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation587

SpookyBrooklyn Osborne 64.000% 46.4JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation648

GhostJordan Steinkamp 62.000% 56.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation578

USEF Eventing (BN - Training 20m x 40m) TOC

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

Caution Wet PaintLaurie Rund 67.500% 1121.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018611

Gunness FireSarah Proctor 46.111% 383.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018641

Northern IrishJaclyn Cohen 63.611% 2114.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018637

USEF Eventing (BN - Training 20m x 40m) TOC

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

Sportsfield Earl GreyKathleen Hammond 65.476% 1137.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018634
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Caution Wet PaintLaurie Rund 59.750% 2119.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018611

USEF Eventing (Modified & Above 20m x 60m) TOC

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

Pancho VillaEric Sampson 70.000% 1154.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Modified Test B 2018650

$13 USPC/4-H Test of Choice

 (C) John "r", 

Daisy Duke JeansGrace Christianson 62.000% 1124.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019563

SpookyBrooklyn Osborne 57.813% 292.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019648

$13 USPC/4-H Test of Choice

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

SpookyBrooklyn Osborne 66.000% 1132.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019648

WDAA Intro Test of Choice

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

Dandy Montana LadCarolyn Stovall 61.667% 3129.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4568

CharmKim Kowalski 61.190% 4128.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4565

Heebie JeebieLeah Borders 56.667% 5119.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4552

ZachPayge Kendall 65.238% 1137.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4575

Dark Sky Before DawnAlyssa Roach 62.381% 2131.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4571

CharlieGrace Thomas 56.667% 6119.0OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 4569

WDAA Intro Test of Choice

 (C) John "r", 

Heebie JeebieLeah Borders 60.500% 2121.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3552

Ima Little StuckGrace Thomas 65.250% 1130.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 3574

WDAA Basic Test of Choice

 (C) Ortlieb "L Grad w Distinction", 

Boomer's Liquid GoldKay Maddox 70.800% 1177.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4570

Conquest NeighpalmRhian Cline 69.800% 2174.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4579

Rose Colored CattylacNoelle Wilson 62.600% 3156.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4572

Dark Sky Before DawnAlyssa Roach 56.800% 4142.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4571

Gaited Test of Choice

 (C) Boblitt "L Grad", 

HawkeJaclyn Cohen 10.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder642
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